Year
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

Service_AR
e olse g ildans
e olie g Cildans
e olpe g ildans
e olse g ildans
e olse g ildans
e olse g ildans
e olse g ildans
e olse g ildans
e olpe g ildans
e olpe g ildans
e olse g ildans
e olse g ildans

Service_EN
Rain water pumping stations
Rain water pumping stations
Rain water pumping stations
Rain water pumping stations
Rain water pumping stations
Rain water pumping stations
Rain water pumping stations
Rain water pumping stations
Rain water pumping stations
Rain water pumping stations
Rain water pumping stations
Rain water pumping stations

Category_AR
Gilasall a2
Gilasall a2
Gilasall a2
Gilasall a2
Giasall 22
Gilasall a2
Gilasall 22
Gilasall a2
Gilasall a2
Gilasall a2
Gilasall 22
Giasall 22

Category_EN
# of stations
# of stations
# of stations
# of stations
# of stations
# of stations
# of stations
# of stations
# of stations
# of stations
# of stations
# of stations

Number of rain water pumping stations
20
22
23
23
23
24
26
28
28
28
29
29



